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Drinks List

Our menus are sample menus and are subject fo change. Prices are indicated in GBP (£) All prices include VAT at the current rate.
A 15% discrefionary service charge will be added to the final bill.
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Bar Snacks

12pm — 4:30pm | 6pm —11pm

AL 6.5
Nocellara del Belice green olives | ve
H R ER R 6.5
Hutong spiced Macadamia nuts
s &5ta 9
Yu xiang edamame
EREE 12
Vegetable spring rolls (3 pieces) | v
2 15
Crispy prawn rolls (3 pieces)
] L,
ES B
DIM SUM PLATTER | 18
4 pieces
Z A BR B AR AR i
Wagyu beef mille feuille Pan-seared corn &
Slow-cooked with black pepper mushroom crystal dumpling
XO¥E K iz E A RITE
XO sauce crystal prawn dumpling Pan-seared ginger lobster bao
1 I
AT A 20
Mala cumin barbecue lamb skewers
AR B 17
Crispy soft-shell crab
sk 16
Wok-tossed calamari flowers with garlic & bell peppers
i3 e i 14
Scallop & prawn dumplings (3 pieces)
JE 3 T RAR 14

Mushroom & spinach dumplings (3 pieces)

All dishes may contain allergens. Please let your server know if you have any severe allergies or infolerances. Despite efforts
to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

V - vegetarian VG - vegan
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WELCOME TO HUTONG'S

sShanghai Bar

This cocktail menu has been expertly crafted by our talented mixologists to
curate a collection of drinks with exquisite ingredients. Taking inspiration from the
five elements of Chinese philosophy — wood, metal, water, earth and fire — each

cocktail explores an element and its relationship to the Chinese zodiac signs.

Follow our guide to discover your zodiac sign and Chinese element.




Use your zodiac sign fo find out your element and corresponding flavour profile.

CHINESE ZODIAC SIGN ELEMENT FLAVOUR
Tiger | Rabbit Wood Sour
Snake | Horse Fire Bitter

Ox | Dragon | Goat | Dog Earth Sweet

Monkey | Rooster Metal Spicy
Pig | Rat Water Salty

JJ: SHARING COCKTAIL :LL
King of Dragon | 4o

Bacardi Ocho, Lychee, Chinese Spices, Seasonal Berry Coulis,
Lemon, Ginger Beer

REFRESHING — FRUITY — SWEET & SOUR




JJ: COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH :LL

Silkroad Martini | 1

D'YAVOL vodka, Laphroaig, Noilly Pratt dry vermouth,
Elderflowers, star anise, fresh rosemary

HERBAL — BALANCED - FRESH

bW AnB




CHINESE LANTERN | 19

Aperol, Passionfruit, Plum, Prosecco

SWEET — TART — FIZZ

W &R

CAISHEN SPRITZ | 19

Ciroc Berry, Mango Wine,
Fortunella Liqueur, Ginger Ale

REFRESHING — FRUITY — TROPICAL

AW b B W

CHANG'E | 195

Caraway Seed Infused Patron Silver,
Peach, Lemon, Ginger Ale

MILKY — BRIGHT — FRUITY

AW b B W

JUNGLE MANGO | 195

Melon Infused Belvedere, Passionfruit,
Mango, Coconut, Chilli

SWEET & SOUR — TROPICAL — FRESH

BN 8




JADE LIN | 20

Lemongrass & Rosemary Infused Dewars 12 YO,
Mandarin, Yuzu, Ginger Beer, Talisker 12 YO

SWEET — CITRUSY — SMOKEY

bWt BY

EXOTIC MARTINI | 20

Grey Goose, Vanilla, Pineapple,
Coconut, Yuzu, Passionfruit

EXOTIC — FRUITY — SWEET & SOUR

Db aBN

ONG TROI NEGRONI | 20

Eucalyptus & Mangosteen Infused Amazzoni,
Regal Rogue Bold Red Vermouth, Amaro Santoni,
Campari, Vetiver, Blackberry

BITTER — SWEET — FRESH — FRUITY

Y1231

CASACINO | 19

Patron Reposado, Yuzu, Peach, Agave, Chilli
SPICY — FRUITY — REFRESHING

% Dk
2




GOU COLLINS | 185

Kumquat Infused Bombay Premier Cru,
Anise, Citrus Husk, Fizz

REFRESHING — CITRUCY — FRESH

AhW BB Y

NUWA | 185

Kaffir Leaves, Infused Bacardi Carta Blanca,
Clarified Coconut Milk, Lemon,
Hibiscus & Berry Teq, Peach & Jasmin Soda

TROPICAL — FRUITY — SWEET & SOUR

maBhWAL

PANGU FASHIONED | 19

Coconut Washed Teeling,
Pandan Leaves, Banana, Maple

INFUSION — PANDAN — COCONUT

DL BN

JASMINE GARDEN | 195

Jasmine Tea & Black Cardamom Infused Bombay Sapphire,
Elderflower Cordial, Vetiver, Tonic Water

REFRESHING — SWEET & BITTER — GENTLY SMOKED

AL B W




Cocktails
COFFEE & MELON MARTINI ¥ & B & of 3¢

Melon Infused Java Mur, Brunette Coffee Liqueur, Frangelico, Dark Chocolate

SWEET — NUTTY — ROASTED — FRUITY

COMFORTABLE NUMB ‘@ & ¥ & B &

Sichuan Pepper Infused Grey Goose, Vanillg, Lychee, Fizz
REFRESHING — NUMB — SWEET & SOUR

EARL GREY SPRITZ Ffe iy & B &

Angel’s Envy, ltalicus, Song Cha, Benedictine, Peach, Elderflower, Pommery Champagne
TROPICAL — REFRESHING — SWEET & SOUR

YAN WANG (KingofHell) 58 & @ & B & B &

Coriander & Chilli Infused Bombay Sapphire Gin, Fernet Branca, Lime
PUNCHY — FRESH — SPICY

MY BOBBY STYLE e v A fe B & B &

Cherry Blossom Infused Aberfeldy 12YO, Jasmine Verte, Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino,
Maraschino, Amaro Santoni

HERBAL — SWEET — PUNCHY

QILIN ¥y & %
Black Cherry Infused Hennessy VS, Apricot
PUNCHY — FRUITY — BALANCED

HUTONG SOUR 4@ & v & & &

42 Below Vodka, Song Cha Earl Grey Distilled, Peach Liqueur, Lemon, Orgeat Syrup, Egg White

FLORAL — SWEET & SOUR — CITRUSY

ZHEZl I AL B 2 B W

20

20

18.5

20

20

19.5

19

19

Vanilla Infused Bacardi Carta Blanca, Mahani, Ming River Baijiu, Cherry Hearring, Lemon, Egg White

SMOKEY — SWEET & SOUR — FRUITY

SILVER FIZZ & of ® &

Kaffir Leaves, infused Mahani, St. Germain, apple, lime, egg white
ZESTY — SWEET — SOUR

22




Non-alcoholic
GONG ¥w B &

Martini Vibrante, Yuzu, Mandarin, Blood Orange, Fizz
REFRESHING — ZESTY — SPICED

QUILING B & B &

Everleaf Mountain, Strawberry, Cherry Blossom, Rosehip, Lavender Cordial, Fizz

FRESH — FLORAL — ZESTY

SENLIN Bv 2 B & @ &

Everleaf Forest, Saffron, Vanilla, Orange Blossom, Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, Passionfruit

SWEET — TROPICAL — EARTHY

HAIYANG @ & of 3¢

Everleaf Marine, Bergamot, Kelp, Sea Buckthorn, Apple, Cucumber, Elderflower, Lime, Egg White
HERBAL — SAVORY — SWEET & SOUR

SHAN it A £ & B W

Everleaf Mountain, Strawberry, Cherry Blossom, Rosehip, Peach Shrub, Orgeat, Dill
FRUITY — MUSKY — REFRESHING

%

FLORAL & NOT fw 3

Everleaf Marine, Clarified Grapefruit Juice, Basil Cordial, Elderflower, Soda Water
AROMATIC — CITRUSY — TART

MONKEY BUSINESS By & & &

Pineapple, Lime, Grenadine, Soda Water
TROPICAL — SWEET — REFRESHING

Beer

Meantime Lager
Meantime Pale Ale
Peroni 0.0%

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

10.5
10.5




Vodka

42 Below

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen | Oranje

Black Cow

Chase Vodka

Chase Marmalade

Ciroc: Original | Apple | Pineapple | Red Berry
Belvedere Pure

Sauvelle

Sapling

Tito's

Snow Queen

Belvedere Organic Infusions Pear & Ginger
Belvedere Organic Infusions Blackberry & Lemongrass

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Ocho
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Aluna
JavaMur Signature
Havana Club 7 YO
Gosling’s Black Seal
Bumbu Spiced
Santa Teresa 1796
Don Q Oak Barrel Spiced
Doorly’s 3 YO
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Eminente Reserva 7 YO
Plantation Pineapple
Pampero Blanco
Ron Santiago De Cuba Carta Blanca
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay XO
Zacapa 23 YO
Zacapa XO

16.5
18.5
15.5
17
15.5
18
19
18.5
18.5
19
19
19
19
20.5
19.5

15.5
17
17
15
15
16
17
18
19
16
16
22
22
23
15.5
15.5
15
25
25
47.5




Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Premium Cru
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray No.10
Haymans Old Tom
Bombay Sapphire
Whitley Neill Rhubarb
Sipsmith London Dry
Brockmans
Hendrick’s
Kyré
Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Roku
Ginepraio
N3
Sipsmith Sloe
Amazzoni
Four Pillars
Forest Early Grey
Portobello
Plymouth
Etsu

Goalong

19
15.5

16.5
17.5
19
19.5
20.5
18.5
19
18.5
18.5
18
19
21.5

14
20
17




Tequila
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Afejo
Patron El Cielo
Tapatio Blanco
Vivir Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Mijenta Blanco
José Cuervo Platino Reserva de la Familia
Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado

Mezcal

llegal Joven
Montelobos Espadin Joven
Casamigos

Mahani

19
22
28
70
15.5
20
28
29.5
32
42
22
26.5
22
20.5
24
26.5
54.5
58

18
27
27
20




Scotch Whisky

BLENDED

Dewars 12 YO

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

John Walker & Son, King George

LOWLANDS
Glenkinchie 12 YO
Auchentoshan Triple Wood

HIGHLANDS
Aberfeldy 12 YO
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Glenmorangie Signet
Balvenie 12 YO
Balvenie 14 YO
Dalwhinnie 15 YO
Oban 14 YO
Macallan 12 YO
Macallan 18 YO

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO

Glenfiddich 21 YO Chinese New Year Edition
Glenfiddich 23 YO Grand Cru

Glenfiddich 26 YO

ISLANDS

Talisker 10 YO
Talisker 18 YO
Talisker 25 YO

ISLAY
Laphroaig 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Coal lla 12 YO
Lagaulin 16 YO
Bowmore 18 YO

18
18
26
69
203

23
22

19

18
91.5
22.5
27.5
23.5
23.5
24.5
97.5

17.5
18.5
31
95
100
165

20.5
36
114

18.5
22.5

25
26.5
29.5




[rish Whiskey

Teeling Small Batch
Jameson

Bushmills Black Bush

American Whiskey

Bulliet

Bulleit Rye

Angel's Envy

Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel
Knob Creek

Eagle Rare 10 YO
Maker’s Mark 46
Whistle Pig 10 YO

Jack Daniel

Jack Daniel Single Barrel
Makers Mark
Rittenhouse

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oak

Rest of the World

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka from the Barrel
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki Distiller Reserve
Yamazaki 12 YO

Hakushu Distillers Reserve

Hakushu 12 YO Single Malt

TAIWANESE WHISKY
Kavalan Distillery No.1

CHINESE WHISKY
Goalong 5 YO Bourbon & Brandy Cask
Goalong 5 YO Bourbon Cask

15.5
15.5

15.5
15.5
25
18.5
22
18.5
19
20.5
56.5
15.5
20
18.5
18.5
18
24

24
29.5
28.5
73.5
36.5

86

30

28
25




Cognac

Hennessy VS 21.5

Hennessy XO 60

Hennessy Paradis Imperial 572

Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac YVSOP 18
Baron de Sigognac 10 YO 20.5
Brandy
Ysabel Regina 19.5
Calvados

Berneroy VSOP 16
Pisco

Aba 14.5
Baljiu

50ml glass  bottle

NV Ming River, 70cl | China 19 190

5Yrs Kweichow Maotaizhen, 50cl | China 39 435

9 Yrs Kweichow Maotaizhen, 50cl | China 63 545




Vermouth & Aperitif

Baileys

Frangelico

Vecchio Amaro Del Capo
Limoncello

Amaro Santoni

Campari

Brunette Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur
Italicus

Song Cha Earl Grey Distilled
St. Germain

Benedectine D.O.M.
Amaretto Disaranno

Amaro Montenegro
Sambuca Colazingari
Grappa Poli Uva Merlot
Noilly Prat Extra Dry

Lillet Blanc

Cocchi Rosa

Cocchi ‘Vermouth di Torino’
Antica Formula

Fernet Branca

Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino
Punt E Mes

Cynar

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5




NV
NV
NV

2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2017

2023
2023

2023
2021
2021
2022
2022
2015
2020

Champagne

Pommery Brut Royal
Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

White Wine

Insolia Colline delle Rose, Terre Siciliane, ltaly
Riesling, Peter Lehamnn, Eden Valley, Australia
Albarifio, Pazo Seforans, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain
lona, Sauvignon Blanc, Elgin Highlands, South Africa
Chablis 'Les Chanoines', Domaine Laroche, France

Trimbach, Riesling, Cuvée Frédérick Emile, France

Rosé Wine

Lagrimas Rosé, Bodegas Obergo, Spain

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans, Provence, France

Red Wine

Ai Galera, 'Poético’, Tejo, Portugal

Tempranillo, Bodegas Obergo 'Valdegaru', Rioja, Spain
Dandelion Vineyards, Shiraz, Barossa, Australia

Las Terrazas, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Sherwood Estate, Pinot Noir, Waipara, New Zealand
Chéteau Pavillon Rocher, Grand Cru, Saint-Emilion, France

Corino Giovanni, La Morra, Barolo

Sake

Hatsumago Honjozo, Yamagata

125ml
gls

25
33
37

btl
125
155
198

54
76
88
89
1no
205

60
98

54
65
78
89
93
120
160

100ml




Champagne

bl
NON-VINTAGE
Pommery Brut Royal 125
Jacquart, Mosaique Signature, Brut 155
Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’ Brut 155
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 205
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blanc 230
Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc 295
Krug Grande Cuvée 595
Veuve Clicquot Rich, Off-Dry 215
VINTAGE
2009 Pommery Grand Cru Vintage 230
2015 Méet Chandon Grand Vintage 245
2011  Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc 425
2014 Bollinger La Grand Annee 445
2008 Rare, Millésime, Prestige Cuvée Vintage 480
2012 La Grande Dame, Veuve Clicquot 545
2012 Dom Pérignon Vintage 560
2004 Dom Pérignon, P2 1,150
ROSE
NV Pommery Brut Rosé 190
NV Veuve Clicquot Rosé 198
NV Charles Heidsieck Rosé 220
NV  Bollinger Rosé 230
2015 Mdet Chandon Grand Vintage Rosé 270
NV Ruinart Rosé 295
NV Krug Rosé 995

MAGNUMS CHAMPAGNE
NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut 340
2009  Dom Pérignon 1,375




hutong.co.uk




